
Wirral Borough Council Term Dates

Oxton St Saviour’s CE (Aided) Primary School: 2024-2025

Autumn Term 2024:
Wednesday 4th September -
Friday 25th October 2024 (Autumn 1: 38 days)

HALF TERM: Monday 28th October - Friday 1st November 2024

Monday 4th November -
Friday 20th December 2024 (Autumn 2: 35 days)

CHRISTMAS: Monday 23rd December - Friday 3rd January 2025

Spring Term 2025:
Monday 6th January -
Friday 14th February 2025 (Spring 1: 30 days)

HALF TERM: Monday 17th February - Friday 21st February 2025

Monday 24th February-
Friday 4th April (Spring 2: 30 days)

SPRING/EASTER BREAK: Monday 7th April - Monday 21st April 2025

Summer Term 2025:
Tuesday 22nd April -
Friday 23rd May 2025 (Summer 1: 22 days)

HALF TERM: Monday 26th May - Friday 30th May 2025

Monday 2nd June -
Thursday 18th July 2025 (Summer 2: 35 days)

Autumn Term September 2025 yet to be announced by WBC

PLEASE NOTE: The school is required to take 5 inset days each academic year.

INSET DAYS:
Monday 2nd & Tuesday 3rd September 2024
Thursday 8th May 2025 (Polling Day)
Friday 19th & Monday 21st July 2025

END OF TERM CLOSING:
At the end of each term the school will close at 2pm on the
the following dates:

Friday 20th December 2024
Friday 4th April 2025
Thursday 18th July 2025


